BC

COMM
DATE REC DATE

REF NO

APP NAME

11399 01/03/2012 02/04/2012 10/624

11400

11401

11402

11403

11404

11405

11407

02/03/2012

02/03/2012

06/03/2012

06/03/2012

09/03/2012

09/03/2012

12/03/2012

20/03/2012 11/368

20/03/2012 11/189

20/03/2012 09/448

26/03/2012 11/575

26/03/2012 11/470

01/04/2012 10/293

02/04/2012 11/527

John Smith

Kevin & Deirdre
Costello

Stephen & Jean
Calnan

Kevin Quigley and
Clarie Phelan

Adrian Webster

Richard O'Brien

William & Una Lennon

Board of Mgmt Scoil
Mhuire Lourdes
National School

DEV DES

Dwelling & Garage

Extention to existing
dwelling

Extention to existing
dwelling

Dwelling

Extention to existing
dwelling

Dwelling

Extention to existing
dwelling

Installation of
pedestrian entrance
and footpath and
alteration to existing
gates

DEV LOC

Muckalee

Shamwai,
Slieverue, Co.
kilkenny

Ballytarsney,
Mooncoin

Sragh, Woodgift,

Co. Kilkenny

Troyswood, Co.

Kilkenny

Crowbally,
Mullinavat, Co.
Kilkenny

18, Golf Links
Road, Kilkenny

Filbuckstown,
Moocoin,
Kilkenny

FSC FEE ARCH

30 Billy Moran
Thomas

30 O'Mahoney Ltd

30 Stephen Calnan

30 Dan Finnegan

30 Robbie Webster

30 Martin Holden

30 Ann Ryan

30 Sean Walsh

DATE OF NO REC
GRANT DWELL NO

26/01/2011 1 224761
09/09/2011 224951
12/09/2011 224986
11/12/2009 1 225020
22/02/2012 225070
27/01/2012 1 225402
17/08/2010 225423
19/01/2012 225577



11408

11409

11410

11411

11412

11413

11414

11415

11416

11417

12/03/2012

15/03/2012

16/03/2012

21/03/2012

21/03/2012

13/03/2012

20/03/2012

23/03/2012

26/03/2012

26/03/2012

27/03/2012 11/504

30/03/2012 11/514

30/03/2012 11/270

05/04/2012 11/559

04/04/2012 11/408

28/03/2012 12/21

04/04/2012 11/632

09/04/2012 11/473

09/04/2012 11/525

09/04/2012 11/532

Patrick Morrissey and

Anna Cuthbert

Paula Doheny &
Garrett Hynes

Tom & Julia Somers

James Rice & Loraine

Kenny

James Murphy

Seamus & Bernadette

Wall

John Power

Andrew Leeson

Liam Maher

Ray Wall & Lorraine
Murphy

Extention to existing 9 Ard Lachtain,

dwelling

Dwelling & Garage

Dwelling & Garage

Dwelling & Garage

Dwelling

Amend the Design
of 09/508

Dwelling

Agricultural Building

Dwelling & Garage

Dwelling & Garage

Freshford

Knocknamuck,
Tullaroan, Co.
Kilkenny

Croghtenclogh

Oldtown,
Stoneyford,

Ballynooney,
Mullinavat

334 Mill Street,
Callan

Owning Hill,
Owning

Kilcoran House,
Newtown (Baker)

Lisdowney,
Ballyragget

Corluddy,
Carrigeen

30 Brennan & Assoc.

30 Joe Brennan

30 Billy Moran

30 Andrew Hayden

30 Paul Lawrence

30 John Duggan

30 Martin Holden

30 Dairytec

30 Brian Dunlop

30 Paul Lawrence

22/02/2012

02/12/2011

27/10/2011

04/01/2012

27/01/2012

27/02/2012

22/02/2012

28/02/2012

20/10/2011

22/03/2012

225574

225825

225952

226317

226288

225571

226136

227002

226822

226819



11418

11419

11420

11421

11422

11423

11424

23/03/2012

23/03/2012

27/03/2012

27/03/2012

28/03/2012

29/03/2012

29/03/2012

09/04/2012 11/529

09/04/2012 11/460

10/04/2012 11/488

09/04/2012 10/1462

14/04/2012 10/110

16/04/2012 11/430

11/04/2012 11/636

Dermot & Carolyn

Dean Denieffe

Billy & Marie Hogan

Mary Mahony & Jimmy Extention to existing

Lenehan

Mullinavat Branch

Combhaltas

David Phelan

Sean Long & Ciara

Walsh

Dwelling & Garage

Dwelling & Garage

Extention to existing

dwelling

dwelling

Construction of
Stone Wall

Dwelling & Garage

Dwelling

Ballinaboola,
Bennettsbridge

Kilbline,
Bennettsbridge

Kilrush,
Freshford

The Thatch,
Bleach Rd,
Kilkenny

Poulanassy,
Clonassey

Molum,
Kilmacow

Kilmurry,
Slieverue

30 Ivor O'Brien

Byrne & McCabe
30 Design

Donnchadh
30 O'Sullivan

30 Peter Cody
Tomas
30 MacAodhbhui

30 David Phelan

30 Andrew Kiely

24/01/2012

24/02/2012

15/11/2011

01/12/2010

31/05/2010

02/03/2012

27/03/2012

226986

227024

227020

227019

227156

227393

227346



